
HOLIDAYS FOR 2020/21 SCHOOL YEAR 

 
PRIMARY 7 PUPILS RETURN TO SCHOOL ON MONDAY 24TH AUGUST 2020 

PRIMARY 1 - 6 PUPILS RETURN TO SCHOOL ON TUESDAY 1ST SEPTEMBER 2020 
 
First Term 
 
Monday 1st September – Tuesday 22nd December (half day) 
 
School Improvement Day (school closed to pupils) on Monday, 28th September 
 
Mid-term break from Monday 26th October – Monday 2nd November (back to 
school on Tuesday 3rd November) 
 
School closes for Christmas on Tuesday 22nd December at 11.00am 
 
Second Term 
 
Thursday 7th January – Thursday 1st April (half day) 
 
Mid-term break from Monday 15th February – Monday 22nd February (back to 
school on Tuesday 23rd February) 
 
St. Patrick’s Holiday closure from Wednesday 17th March – Friday 19th March 
(back to school on Monday 22nd March) 
 
School closes for Easter on Thursday 1st April at 11.00am 
 
Third Term 
 
Monday 12th April – Wednesday 30th June (half day) 
 
May Day Holiday: Closed from Friday 30th April until Monday 3rd May (back to 
school on Tuesday 4th May) 
 
Mid-term break from Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June (back to school on 
Monday 7th June) 
 
School’s out for summer on Wednesday 30th June at 11.00am 
 



SAOIRE DON SCOILBHLIAIN 2020/21 

 
TIOCFAIDH DALTAÍ RANG 7 AR AIS AR SCOIL AR AN LUAN 24Ú LÚNASA 

TIOCFAIDH DALTAÍ RANG 1 – 6 AR AIS AR SCOIL AR AN MHÁIRT 2Ú MEÁN FÓMHAIR 
 
An Chéad Téarma 
 
An Luan 1ú Meán Fómhair – An Mháirt 22ú Nollaig (leath lae) 
 
Lá Forbartha Scoile (scoil druidte do dhaltaí) ón Luan, 28ú Meán Fómhair 
 
Sos leath-théarma ón An Luan 26ú Deireadh Fómhair – An Luan 2ú Samhain (ar 
ais ar scoil ar an Mháirt 3ú Samhain) 
 
Druideann an scoil don Nollaig ar an Mháirt 22ú Nollaig ag 11.00am 
 
An Dara Téarma 
 
An Déardaoin 7ú Eanáir – An Déardaoin 1ú Aibreán (leath lae) 
 
Sos leath-théarma ón Luan 15ú Feabhra – An Luan 22ú Feabhra (ar ais ar scoil 
ar an Mháirt 23ú Feabhra) 
 
Druidim Lá Fhéile Pádraig ón Chéadaoin 17ú Márta – an Aoine 19ú Márta (ar ais 
ar scoil ar an Luan 22ú Márta) 
 
Druideann an scoil don Cháisc ar an Déardaoin 1ú Aibreán ar 11.00am 
 
An Tríú Téarma 
 
An Luan 12ú Aibreán – An Chéadaoin 30ú Meitheamh (leath lae) 
 
Lá Bealtaine: Druidte ón Aoine 30ú Aibreán go dtí an Luan 3ú Bealtaine (ar ais ar 
scoil ar an Mháirt 4ú Bealtaine) 
 
Sos leath-théarma ón Luan 31ú Bealtaine – An Aoine 4ú Meitheamh (ar ais ar 
scoil ar an Luan 7ú Meitheamh) 
 
Scoil saor don samhradh ar an Chéadaoin 30ú Meitheamh ag 11.00am 
 
 



Baker Days 
 
Monday 28th September 
Monday 2nd November 
Wednesday 23rd December 
Monday 22nd February 
Friday 30th April 
 
 


